Baikal Ski Marathon, Maksimikha, 23rd April 2016 (men)

Organising authority: the Ministry of sports and youth policy of the Republic of Buryatia, skiing runs Federation of the Republic of Buryatia. Russialoppet ski Mahony Russia
Name of event: Baikal ski marathon Russialoppet 2016 for the prizes of the government of the Republic of Buryatia
Location: the village of Maksimikha, Barguzinsky district, Buryatia

Date: April 23, 2016
Referee: Fadeev Andrey Borisovich

Chief Secretary: Orlova Tat'yana Alekseevna

Competition start date: 104u30m
Difference in altitude: 0 m

Maximum ascent: 0 m

The amount of elevation: 0 m

Nature trails: the water area of Baikal lake
Temp. air in the beginning:

Temp. air at the end:

Wind:

The group of participants: men 50 km.
The end of the competition: 3u29m

Place Number Surname

1 47 Poznyak Pavel

2 57 Shevchenko Anton

3 37 Pachkovskiy Georgiy
4 3 Skosyrskiy Aleksey

5 39 Filonov Aleksandr

6 205 Kantsebura Aleksandr
7 42 Onopko Dmitriy

8 204 Petrov Petr

9 44 Suvorov lvan

10 215 Murashov Maksim
11 48 Gungarov Bair

12 216 Chernov Oleg

13 213 Ivanov Al'bert

14 46 Buryakov Maksim
15 38 Goncharov Yaroslav

YoB
1992
1979
1995
1994
1995
1989
1996
1989
1996
1976
1990
1973
1964
1988
1995

Qualification

MmC
KMmC
KMmC

MmC
1p

KmcC
MmcC
MC
mMmcC
mMC

KmcC

subject of the Russian
Federation (region)
Zabaikal. edge
Krasnoyarsk territory
Buryatia

Buryatia

Buryatia

Kemerovo region
Buryatia

Buryatia

Buryatia

Tver region

Buryatia

Volgograd Region
Tver region

Buryatia

Buryatia

Team

GBU SHOR the biathlon
Krasnoyarsk
DUSH-4
Ust-Barguzin
DUSH-4
Kemerovo
Ust-Barguzin
VSGUTU
DUSH-4

IC Phoenix
Sagan-Nur
Falcon

IC Phoenix
Ust-Barguzin
Pribaikalye

Result
01:52:37
01:52:41
01:52:44
01:52:45
01:52:53
01:54:03
01:54:39
01:55:26
01:55:27
01:55:30
01:57:10
01:57:48
01:57:57
01:58:46
02:00:05

the Lag Status

00:00.0
+00:00:04,2
+00:00:06,8
+00:00:07,8
+00:00:16,7
+00:01:26,0
+00:02:02,4
+00:02:49,0
+00:02:50,4
+00:02:53,1
+00:04:33,3
+00:05:11,1
+00:05:20,4
+00:06:09,3
+00:07:28,2

Personally/VK



Place

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Number Surname

41
68
5
62
63
82
6
214
64
7
217
50
54
80
70
77
8
208

73
71
55
202
151
183
72
40
65
75
210
78
66
76
197
91

Ozhigov Yuriy
Yur'yev Dmitriy
Gas'kov Vladimir
Chugunov Roman
Shabardin Sergey
Klinov Aleksandr
Korobeynikov Viktor
Kuzakhmetov Igor'
Dukhanin Vitaliya
Vostrikov Sergey
Vinogradov Denis
Kustarev Viktor
Khmelev Sergey
Burlakov Aleksandr
Sadykov lldar
Gorev Kirill
Opishnyak Ruslan
Shevelev ll'ya
Korobchenko Nikolay
Abdulagapov Rinat
Khitrov Eduard
Tolmatov Aleksey

Kadykov-Orbeliani Georgiy

Samoylenko Dmitriy
Konovalov Ilvan
Shkedov Sergey
Yakovlev Anatoliy
Chebotarev Vitaliy
Tenikov Evgeniy
Kharchenko Vitaliy
Borodin Andrey
Baranov Aleksandr
Chigarev Petr
Sidinkin Anton
Lisitcin Sergei

YoB

1996
1967
1988
1973
1973
1960
1962
1967
1974
1958
1991
1982
1980
1960
1969
1963
1984
1988
1985
1968
1968
1978
1970
1967
1958
1969
1993
1975
1968
1987
1962
1974
1966
1990
1951

Qualification
1p
MC
KMC

KmC
MC

MC
1p

1p
KMC

KMC

KMmC

1p

KMC

1p

1p
MC

1p

1p

subject of the Russian
Federation (region)
Buryatia

Buryatia

Buryatia

Samara region
Buryatia

Samara region
Irkutsk Region
Tver region
Voronezh region
Buryatia

Tver region
Murmansk region
Buryatia

Buryatia

Samara region

St. Petersburg
Buryatia

Kirov Region
Buryatia

Zabaikal. edge
Voronezh region
Buryatia

Moscow

Irkutsk Region
Buryatia

Zabaikal. edge
Buryatia

Tomsk region
Novosibirsk region
Arkhangelsk region
Khabarovsk Krai
Tomsk region
Irkutsk Region
Buryatia
Voronezh oblast

Team
Ust-Barguzin
Sagan-Nur
Ust-Barguzin
Togliatti
Selenginsk
Togliatti
Baikalsk

IC Phoenix
Novovoronezh
Ulan-Ude

IC Phoenix
Club "Murmashi"
Turuntaevo
MN.Selenginsk
Togliatti

St. Petersburg
Gusinoozersk
Kirov
Gusinoozersk
Chita
Novovoronezh
Sagan-Nur
Moscow
Usole-Sibirskoe
Ulan-Ude
Khilok
Ust-Barguzin
Tomsk
Novosibirsk
Malinovka
Komsomolsk on Amur
Tomsk
Baikalsk
VSGUTU
Novovoronezh

Result
02:00:35
02:02:30
02:03:11
02:04:35
02:05:06
02:05:10
02:05:21
02:05:21
02:05:21
02:05:22
02:05:51
02:06:37
02:06:41
02:07:19
02:07:28
02:07:37
02:07:58
02:08:13
02:08:22
02:08:40
02:08:50
02:12:14
02:12:18
02:12:50
02:12:54
02:13:38
02:14:15
02:14:21
02:14:39
02:14:51
02:14:57
02:15:49
02:16:41
02:17:01
02:17:49

the Lag Status
+00:07:58,3
+00:09:53,0
+00:10:34,7
+00:11:58,2
+00:12:28,9
+00:12:33,6
+00:12:43,8
+00:12:44,0
+00:12:44,8
+00:12:45,0
+00:13:14,3
+00:14:00,7
+00:14:04,5
+00:14:42,0
+00:14:51,3
+00:15:00,2
+00:15:21,6
+00:15:36,4
+00:15:45,5
+00:16:03,3
+00:16:13,7
+00:19:37,7
+00:19:41,5
+00:20:13,7
+00:20:17,6
+00:21:01,4
+00:21:38,6
+00:21:44,2
+00:22:02,6
+00:22:14,5
+00:22:20,5
+00:23:12,4
+00:24:03,9
+00:24:24,8
+00:25:12,6

Personally/VK



Place
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Number Surname

85
149
218
124
9
45
56
170

79
88
90
84
121
58
182
99
59
184
69
53
211
74
10
52
98
93
86
188
51
87
49
61
185
83

Vainer-krotov Andrei
Timofeev Seregei
Tkachev Sergei
Markov Aleksandr
Mikhailovskii Aleksandr
Dumnov Igor

Viktor Baranov
Mikhotoshin Petr
CHudin Sergei
Suvorov Vladimir
Abakumov Viktor
Plekhov Viktor
KHotianovskii Nikolai
Tarasov Oleg
Proshkin Viktor
Prokushev Sergei
Druzhinin Mikhail
Bobylev Aleksandr
Miromanov Valerii
Kotelnikov Artur
Evseev Konstantin
CHeredilov Aleksei
Kaudzhe Eduard
Okhotnikov Valerii
Leskov Aleksandr
Gergenov Mikhail
TCybikov Grigorii
Meshcherekov Vadim
Isaev Oleg

Denisov Evgenii
Boiarkin Vladimir
Ananin Aleksei
Klimushev IUrii
Bukreev Sergei
Putintcev Aleksei

YoB

1956
1982
1969
1956
1957
1996
1979
1972
1956
1961
1950
1949
1953
1955
1973
1952
1956
1972
1955
1970
1984
1957
1969
1948
1985
1966
1944
1947
1967
1983
1949
1988
1974
1953
1985

Qualification

1p
1p
1p

KMC
1p

MmcC

MmcC

1p
1p

1p

subject of the Russian
Federation (region)
Irkutsk Oblast
Irkutsk Oblast

Tver region

The Novosibirsk region.
Zabaykal. edge
Buryatia

The Tomsk region.
Irkutsk Oblast
Khabarovsk Krai
Buryatia

Mosk. Obl.
Khabarovsk Krai
Buryatia

Samara

Buryatia

Buryatia

Buryatia

Buryatia

Buryatia

Buryatia

Buryatia

Moscow Oblast
Zabaykal. edge
Buryatia

Buryatia

Buryatia

Buryatia

Voronezh oblast
Zabaykalsky Krai
Buryatia
Zabaykalsky Krai
The Novosibirsk region.
Buryatia

Voronezh oblast
Buryatia

Team

Irkutsk
Cheremkhovo
SK Feniks
Novosibirsk
Chita

DYUSH-4

Tomsk

Irkutsk
Koms.--on-Amur
Turuntaevo
Moscow
Koms.--on-Amur
P. Selenginsk
Tolyatti

P. Selenginsk
Ulan-Ude
Ulan-Ude
Gusinoozersk
Kamensk

U-Ude

U-Ude

Dubna, LDCL
Chita

Ulan-Ude, s/p "Siberia"
S-Nur

Ulan-Ude
Ulan-Ude VSGUTU
"Russian Yard"
Chita, SKA
Ulan-Ude

Chita
Novovoronezh
Ulan-Ude VSGUTU
Novovoronezh
Ulan-Ude

Result
02:18:44
02:21:06
02:22:35
02:22:43
02:23:04
02:23:19
02:23:32
02:24:07
02:24:11
02:24:45
02:25:32
02:26:16
02:26:19
02:26:30
02:28:28
02:29:00
02:29:48
02:30:04
02:33:21
02:33:33
02:34:01
02:34:52
02:35:36
02:38:22
02:39:18
02:39:44
02:41:24
02:41:30
02:42:43
02:43:44
02:43:55
02:43:56
02:45:26
02:48:19
02:50:12

the Lag Status
+00:26:07,6
+00:28:29,5
+00:29:57,9
+00:30:05,9
+00:30:27,7
+00:30:41,9
+00:30:55,6
+00:31:30,1
+00:31:33,9
+00:32:08,1
+00:32:54,9
+00:33:39,3
+00:33:42,3
+00:33:53,1
+00:35:51,6
+00:36:22,9
+00:37:11,7
+00:37:27,7
+00:40:44,7
+00:40:56,6
+00:41:24,7
+00:42:15,1
+00:42:59,4
+00:45:45,3
+00:46:41,8
+00:47:07,3
+00:48:47,3
+00:48:53,5
+00:50:06,6
+00:51:07,7
+00:51:18,7
+00:51:19,1
+00:52:49,3
+00:55:42,7
+00:57:35,8

Personally/VK



Place
86
87

88
89
90
91
92
BK
BK

Number Surname

81
92

94
67
2
89
150
60
95
43
209

Banzarov Gennadii
Malikov Kavii

Isaev IUrii

Lobytcin Vladimir
Arianov Dorzhi
Krotov IUrii
Motoshkin Evgenii
Andrievskii Sergei
Zuev |Urii
SHelkovnikov Nikolai
Mishish Evgenii

YoB
1958
1947

1937
1970
1984
1948
1972
1974
1940
1997
1969

Qualification

MC

1p

1p

subject of the Russian
Federation (region)
Buryatia

Voronezh oblast

Moscow Oblast

Buryatia
Buryatia
Khabarovsk Krai
Irkutsk Oblast
Buryatia
Buryatia
Buryatia
Khabarovsk Krai

Team
Gusinoozersk
Novovoronezh

Odintsovo, s/n."Russian

Yard"

Barguzin
Ulan-Ude
Koms.--on-Amur
Irkutsk
Gusinoozersk
Sgan-Nur
Ust-Barguzin
Koms.--on-Amur

Result
02:53:31
02:59:51

03:03:38
03:13:02
03:18:33
03:29:48
01:33:00
01:52:20
02:49:12

the Lag Status

+01:00:54,1
+01:07:14,5

+01:11:00,8
+01:20:25,5
+01:25:56,2
+01:37:11,7
+99:99:99,9
+99:99:99,9
+00:56:35,2

Personally/VK

BK
BK

+ Not start.
+ Not start.



